Buddy Combo 19 Weekly Report for Week 6
June 13%", 2019

Benjamin Lehner
*Michael Voth

Chris Hanson
*Justin Hegedus

Dan Pearson
*Bill Schafer

Super Shooters: None

Score: 36.8

Oid Old

Score: 41.8

Old Old

Score: 44.8

Old Old

Score: 411

Old Old

Position pairings: 3vs 2 1vs 4

Team 1: Spoonbill Slayers

Shot Avg Hdcp Score
13 14.80 5.7
13 15.80 5.0

18.7
18.0

Points: 0

New New
Avg Hdcp
1450 6.0
1533 54

Times

Shot 25's
6 0
6 0

Team 2: Roost Busters

Shot Avg Hdcp Score
15 16.20 4.8
16 1440 6.0

19.8
22.0

Points: 0

New New
Avg Hdcp
16.00 4.9
14.67 5.8

Times

Shot 25's
6 0
6 0

Team 3: Muzzle Mayhem

Shot Avg Hdcp Score
18 17.60 3.8
19 15,60 5.2

21.8
23.0

Points: 2

New New
Avg Hdcp
17.67 3.7
16.17 4.8

Times

Shot 25's
6 0
6 0

Team 4: League average

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

Points: 2

New New

Times

Total: 4

Long
Run Total
87
92

Total: 5

Long
Run Total
96
88

Total: 9
Long
Run Total

106
97

Total: 6

Long

Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

0 0

0



Buddy Combo 19 Weekly Report for Week 6
June 13%", 2019
Position pairings: 3vs 2 1vs 4

Buddy Combo 19 Team Standings through week 6

Team 3  Muzzle Mayhem 9.0
Team 4 League average 6.0
Team 2 Roost Busters 5.0
Team 1 Spoonbill Slayers 4.0

The winner of the first third is Team 3, Muzzle Mayhem!



Shooter

Dan Pearson

Bill Schafer
Chris Hanson
Michael Voth
Justin Hegedus
Benjamin Lehner

Buddy Combo 19 Total Target Leaders

Total

106
97
96
92
88
87
0

Through Week 6

Avg Rounds Straights Team

17.67
16.17
16.00
15.33
14.67
14.50
0.00

6
6
6
6
6
6
0

oNeoNolNolNolNolNe

Muzzle Mayhem
Muzzle Mayhem
Roost Busters
Spoonbill Slayers
Roost Busters
Spoonbill Slayers
League average
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